CDS

Probationary Maintenance Supervisor

Performance Review & Competency Assessment Form
Self-Evaluation / Supervisor Evaluation

	Employee Name:
	
	Position:
	

	Rating Period:
	
	Date:
	

	
	


Using the review factors and definitions:

· Mark the appropriate rating for each category.

· Basis for Rating must be included for each factor rated “Needs to Improve” or “Exceeds Competency Expectations”.

	Needs to Improve
	Meets Competency Expectations
	Exceeds Competency Expectations

	Employee performance is inconsistent and fluctuates between a substandard and standard level.  Critical elements of performance are occasionally below the standards required for the position as outlined in the job description.
	Employee consistently performs at the level of efficiency and effectiveness for standards required for the position as outlined in the job description.  This is the performance of a fully trained, qualified and motivated employee.
	Employee regularly performs above the expected level.  Performance is above the standards required for the position as outlined in the job description.  This is performance beyond satisfactory standards, and requires additional work, which is beneficial to CDS, Inc.


1.
PROFESSIONAL DEMEANOR

 The ability to portray a professional image.

a) Responds to the needs of managers, staff, volunteers, participants and tenants and the public in a service friendly manner 

b) Applies skills that demonstrate the promotion of a productive team environment

c) Develops and maintains effective relationships with staff, volunteers and vendors       

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


2.
KNOWLEDGE OF JOB

 Information obtained through experience, observation, on-the-job training and/or through verbal or written procedures or instructions.

a) Provides daily supervision and oversight of maintenance and repairs

b) Provides lawn care and maintains parking lots, windows and roofs

c) Provides general repairs to facilities and equipment

d) Contacts and coordinates vendors for needed services 

e) Maintains supplies for program sites

f) Moves furniture and equipment within and between sites

g) Paints facility properties as needed

h) Processes purchase orders in accordance to CDS standards and buys supplies
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


3.            SUPERVISION & SAFETY                                                                                                     

 The ability to ensure the safety of participants, co-workers and/or the general public.

a) Make recommendations to your supervisor regarding the hiring and retention of staff

b) Organizes, trains and supervises volunteers and custodial workers

c) Supervises and manages outdoor and indoor maintenance and repairs

d) Inspects property and facilities for issues regarding safety 

e) Coordinates fire extinguisher maintenance and fire inspections

f) Ensures appropriate parties are notified in case of emergencies

g) Ensures equipment is properly maintained and stored when not in use

h) Observes safety and security practices

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


4.
ATTENDANCE

The regularity with which an employee attends work.

a) Is on time and prepared to work 

b) Provides flexibility in schedule to accommodate vendors and respond to emergencies

c) Travels to various CDS sites to do work upon request

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


5.
COMMUNICATION

The ability to convey knowledge and information effectively.  

a) Ensures that information communicated is useful and facilitates appropriate follow up 

b) Ensures that Maintenance and Safety Inspection forms are complete and up to date
c) Communicates in a manner that results in the best property management possible 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


6.        DECISION MAKING

The ability to use sound judgment and reasoning to arrive at a solution. 
a) Responds to situations in a manner that is fair and reduces conflict

b) Uses the information available to determine the scope of work and engage appropriate resources

c) Seeks consultation and assistance as needed and appropriate  

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


7.            INITIATIVE                                                                                                   

 The ability to display eagerness or aptitude in seeking new challenges, and successfully resolve problems.

a) Reviews situations, determines needs and addresses problems

b) Trouble shoots issues

c) Provides workable suggestions to resolve problems

d) Seeks out and engages in activities that assist other staff

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


8.            PLANNING, ORGANIZING AND QUALITY OF WORK                                                                        
 The ability to establish and meet deadlines in an efficient and qualitative manner.

a) Schedules activities in a manner that maximizes productivity

b) Ensures that receipts are accounted for in a timely manner

c) Ensures that workmanship is of superior quality

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	   Needs to Improve   
	   Meets Competency Expectations


	Basis for Rating:  


	Factor #
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	TOTAL

	Score
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Step 2:  Divide Total Score by number of factors used to get review score.

   Score/
              
                   =     Review Score
# Factors         
8


 

Step 3:  Mark range corresponding to above score.

	0       -    3.00
	Needs to Improve  

	3.00  -    6.00
	Meets Competency Expectations  


Summarize improvement plan and steps to be taken to attain competency improvement as applicable.

	Goal 1: (Specific job function, competency, or work requirement to be addressed.)
	

	
	Objectives/Action Steps to Meet Goal
	Target Quarter

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


	Goal 2: (Specific job function, competency, or work requirement to be addressed.)
	

	
	Objectives/Action Steps to Meet Goal
	Target Quarter

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


	Goal 3: (Specific job function, competency, or work requirement to be addressed.)
	

	
	Objectives/Action Steps to Meet Goal
	Target Quarter

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


Training Plan objectives for the coming year as applicable
	
	Training Needs/Goals: (Based on Goals of the Evaluation)
	Target Quarter

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


	
	Professional Growth/Career Goals:
	Target Quarter

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


	Additional Comments:



Signatures (in ink)


         Date
	Employee
	

	


	Supervisor
	

	


	Chief Operations Officer
	

	


	Chief Executive Officer
	

	



	Employee Comments:
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